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TOTAL COUNT SEMESTER GPA

28,186 2.91

4,585 3.05

13,003 3.08

0 3.27

15,183 2.77

2,025 2.82

1,921 2.829

212 2.907

66 3.002

2,386 3.304

IFC 1,728 2.899

IFC 193 2.613

MGC 144 2.897

MGC 68 2.896

NPHC 11 3.240

NPHC 55 2.870

CPH 2,317 3.312

CPH 69 2.946

TOTAL PERCENT

661 14.42%

128 6.66%

21 9.91%

1 1.52%
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1,205 50.50%
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Comprehensive University Statistics - Spring 2018

NEW & ACTIVE MEMBER GPA BASED ON COUNCIL

GRADE SUPERLATIVES
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Rank

Fall 2017 

Council 

Rank Chapter

Total 

Membersh

ip

Chapter 

GPA Actives

Active 

Member 

GPA

AM % > 

3.0

AM % 

< 2.0

New 

Members

New 

Member 

GPA

NM % 

> 3.0

NM % 

< 2.0

1 4 Alpha Gamma Rho 24 3.322 22 3.340 77% 0% 2 N/A 100% 0%

2 New Group Beta Upsilon Chi 138 3.102 116 3.156 59% 4% 22 2.822 45% 9%

3 2 Sigma Phi Delta 71 3.079 64 3.099 58% 9% 7 2.910 43% 0%

3.050

4 6 Phi Gamma Delta 97 3.044 95 3.043 79% 18% 2 3.071 2% 0%

5 14 Sigma Phi Epsilon 110 3.012 104 3.020 54% 10% 6 2.877 33% 17%

6 8 Pi Kappa Alpha 122 2.996 109 3.032 51% 11% 13 2.622 25% 8%

7 7 Delta Tau Delta 129 2.982 122 3.012 47% 7% 7 2.425 29% 14%

8 9 Lambda Chi Alpha 52 2.981 51 2.989 47% 10% 1 N/A 0% 0%

9 5 Beta Theta Pi 91 2.934 85 2.952 58% 9% 6 2.691 33% 17%

2.912

10 12 Alpha Tau Omega 138 2.896 124 2.929 47% 11% 14 2.603 36% 29%

11 11 Phi Delta Theta 126 2.893 122 2.874 42% 16% 4 3.411 75% 0%

12 New Group Sigma Tau Gamma 32 2.855 0 N/A 0% 0% 32 2.855 47% 19%

13 3 Phi Iota Alpha 10 2.841 10 2.841 60% 10% 0 N/A 0% 0%

2.829

14 13 Farmhouse 32 2.794 28 2.881 50% 14% 4 2.170 0% 50%

15 18 Pi Kappa Phi 30 2.794 24 2.761 50% 21% 6 2.924 50% 0%

16 New Group Alpha Kappa Lambda 11 2.785 11 2.785 36% 0% 0 N/A 0% 0%

17 16 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 104 2.769 104 2.769 38% 15% 0 N/A 0% 0%

18 1 Kappa Delta Rho 16 2.767 9 2.992 56% 0% 7 2.490 14% 29%

2.765

19 17 Kappa Alpha Order 112 2.756 108 2.745 37% 15% 4 3.036 50% 0%

20 10 Phi Kappa Sigma 15 2.701 15 2.701 33% 7% 0 N/A 0% 0%

21 24 Chi Psi 28 2.669 21 2.661 38% 19% 7 2.701 43% 29%

22 23 Sigma Chi 31 2.667 20 2.723 40% 20% 11 2.562 45% 36%

23 19 Tau Kappa Epsilon 77 2.644 74 2.682 36% 18% 3 1.744 0% 67%

24 15 Sigma Nu 136 2.620 129 2.627 33% 24% 7 2.469 33% 17%

25 23 Phi Kappa Psi 95 2.615 86 3.672 28% 16% 9 2.053 22% 56%

26 22 Delta Chi 56 2.551 45 2.584 27% 20% 11 2.398 9% 9%

27 20 Theta Chi 38 2.315 30 2.513 27% 27% 8 1.520 0% 63%

Total Members 1921

Active 

Membe 1728 193New Members

All Greek GPA

Interfraternity Council GPA

Undergraduate GPA

Undergraduate Male GPA



Average Chapter Size 71.14815 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 7.15

Average Chapter Size 71 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 6
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1 1 Delta Kappa Delta Sorority Inc. 14 3.243 14 3.24 71% 0% 0 N/A 0% 0%

2 4 Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity Inc. 8 3.150 7 3.22 57% 0% 1 N/A 0% 0%

3 2 Delta Phi Omega Sorority Inc. 32 3.125 29 3.12 53% 10% 3 3.140 40% 20%

3.080

4 12 Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority Inc. 6 3.074 2 N/A 50% 0% 4 3.093 75% 0%

3.050

5 10 Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity Inc. 11 2.993 5 2.67 0% 0% 6 3.272 67% 0%

6 5 Lambda Delta Psi Sorority Inc. 22 2.981 13 2.97 38% 8% 9 3.000 67% 22%

7 7 Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity Inc. 20 2.919 17 2.88 53% 18% 3 3.200 33% 0%

8 14 Gamma Beta National Fraternity Inc. 21 2.916 11 3.08 55% 18% 10 2.743 30% 20%

2.912

2.907

9 3 Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity Inc. 16 2.897 12 2.97 50% 8% 4 2.695 8% 8%

10 8 Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc. 11 2.877 11 2.88 45% 27% 0 N/A 0% 0%

11 11 Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority Inc. 15 2.777 8 2.79 38% 13% 7 2.762 57% 29%

2.765

12 9 Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc. 13 2.757 9 2.93 56% 11% 4 2.353 0% 25%

13 6 Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority Inc. 12 2.728 9 2.86 22% 11% 3 2.341 67% 33%

14 13 Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority Inc. 11 2.265 11 2.26 9% 36% 0 N/A 0% 0%

Total Members 212

Active 

Member

s 158 54

Average Chapter Size 15.1429 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 3.86

Average Chapter Size 13.5 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 3.5

See Key 1, On Page 2

Undergraduate Male GPA

New Members

11.29

11

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female GPA

Undergraduate GPA

Multicultural Greek Council GPA

64

64

See Key, On 

Page 2
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1 3 Omega Psi Phi Fraternity Inc. 4 3.212 2 N/A 100% 0% 2 N/A 50% 0%

2 5 Zeta Phi Beta Sorority Inc. 9 3.155 4 3.375 25% 50% 5 3.056 80% 20%

3 1 Delta Sigma Theta Sorority Inc. 4 3.085 4 3.085 50% 0% 0 N/A 0% 0%

3.080

4 New Group Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Inc. 42 3.051 0 NA 0% 0% 42 3.051 50% 29%

3.050

3.002

5 4 Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity Inc. 4 2.946 4 2.946 25% 0% 0 NA 0% 0%

2.912

2.765

6 2 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc. 7 2.563 1 N/A 100% 0% 6 2.453 20% 0%

Total Members 70

Active 

Member

s 15 55

Average Chapter Size 11.6667 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 9.17

Average Chapter Size 5.5 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 3.5

See Key 1, On Page 2

Undergraduate Male GPA

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female GPA

Undergraduate GPA

National Pan-Hellenic Council GPA

3

2.5

New Members
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1 2 Pi Beta Phi 227 3.562 227 3.562 83% 0% 0 N/A 0% 0%

2 1 Kappa Alpha Theta 207 3.507 207 3.507 79% 1% 0 N/A 0% 0%

3 3 Kappa Kappa Gamma 215 3.463 215 3.463 77% 1% 0 N/A 0% 0%

4 4 Chi Omega 218 3.368 215 3.371 75% 4% 3 3.1 67% 33%

5 6 Delta Delta Delta 228 3.328 228 3.328 71% 6% 0 N/A 0% 0%

3.304

6 9 Delta Gamma 221 3.300 207 3.294 70% 6% 14 3.369 71% 0%

7 11 Alpha Phi 221 3.266 214 3.279 75% 3% 7 2.779 43% 29%

8 5 Kappa Delta 179 3.251 179 3.251 70% 9% 0 N/A 0% 0%

9 7 Zeta Tau Alpha 195 3.247 184 3.273 66% 5% 11 2.744 55% 27%

10 12 Alpha Xi Delta 112 3.135 104 3.153 58% 6% 8 2.907 50% 13%

11 8 Alpha Chi Omega 171 3.128 156 3.145 65% 8% 15 2.963 47% 7%

12 10 Alpha Delta Pi 192 3.098 181 3.116 61% 11% 11 2.761 36% 18%

3.080

3.050

2.912

Total Members 2386

Active 

Member

s 2317 69

Average Chapter Size 198.8333 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 5.75

Average Chapter Size 211 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 5

See Key 1, on Page 2

Panhellenic Council

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female GPA

Undergraduate GPA

193

207

New Members 
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1 2 CPH Pi Beta Phi 3.562 227 227 0 80 189 83% 1 0.4% 0.089

2 1 CPH Kappa Alpha Theta 3.507 207 207 0 54 164 79% 2 1% 0.080

3 3 CPH Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.463 215 215 0 56 165 77% 5 2% 0.161

4 5 CPH Chi Omega 3.368 218 215 3 42 157 72% 8 4% 0.092

5 8 CPH Delta Delta Delta 3.328 228 228 0 48 157 69% 13 6% 0.161

6 20 IFC Alpha Gamma Rho 3.322 24 22 2 1 19 79% 0 0% 0.302

3.304

7 11 CPH Delta Gamma 3.300 221 207 14 45 155 70% 13 6% 0.214

8 15 CPH Alpha Phi 3.266 221 214 7 38 152 71% 9 4% 0.207

9 6 CPH Kappa Delta 3.251 179 179 0 30 125 70% 16 9% 0.078

10 9 CPH Zeta Tau Alpha 3.247 195 184 11 36 128 66% 13 7% 0.125

11 4 MGC Delta Kappa Delta Sorority Inc. 3.243 14 14 0 1 10 71% 0 0% -0.043

12 33 NPHC Omega Psi Phi Fraternity Inc. 3.212 4 2 2 0 3 75% 0 0% 0.383

13 49 NPHC Zeta Phi Beta Sorority Inc. 3.155 9 4 5 0 5 56% 3 33% 0.648

14 16 MGC Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity Inc. 3.150 8 7 1 0 4 50% 0 0% 0.109

15 19 CPH Alpha Xi Delta 3.135 112 104 8 17 66 59% 7 6% 0.108

16 10 CPH Alpha Chi Omega 3.128 171 156 15 28 108 63% 13 8% 0.019

17 12 MGC Delta Phi Omega Sorority Inc. 3.125 32 29 3 8 18 56% 4 13% 0.045

18 New Group IFC Beta Upsilon Chi 3.102 138 116 22 16 79 57% 7 5% 0.000

19 14 CPH Alpha Delta Pi 3.098 192 181 11 37 110 57% 22 11% 0.033

20 7 NPHC Delta Sigma Theta Sorority Inc. 3.085 4 4 0 0 2 50% 0 0% -0.084

3.080

21 17 IFC Sigma Phi Delta 3.079 71 64 7 9 41 58% 7 10% 0.048

22 39 MGC Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority Inc. 3.074 6 2 4 0 4 67% 0 0% 0.362

23 New Group NPHC Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Inc. 3.051 42 0 42 1 21 50% 2 5% 0.000

3.050

24 28 IFC Phi Gamma Delta 3.044 97 95 2 12 58 60% 13 13% 0.134

25 37 IFC Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.012 110 104 6 14 58 53% 11 10% 0.222

3.002

26 29 IFC Pi Kappa Alpha 2.996 122 109 13 11 59 48% 13 11% -0.126

27 38 MGC Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity Inc. 2.993 11 5 6 0 4 36% 0 0% 0.222

28 27 IFC Delta Tau Delta 2.982 129 122 7 10 59 46% 9 7% 0.062

29 18 MGC Lambda Delta Psi Sorority Inc. 2.981 22 13 9 5 11 50% 3 14% -0.049

NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL GPA

Comprehensive Academic Community Report - Spring 2018

ALL GREEK GPA

UNDERGRADUATE FEMALE GPA

PANHELLENIC COUNCIL GPA



30 30 IFC Lambda Chi Alpha 2.981 52 51 1 0 23 44% 5 10% 0.111

Overall 

Rank

Overall Rank 

Fall 2017 Council CHAPTER NAME
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than 3.0
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than 3.0
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Than 2.0
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than 2.0

Change 

from Fall 

2017

31 47 NPHC Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity Inc. 2.946 4 4 0 0 1 25% 0 0% 0.418

32 25 IFC Beta Theta Pi 2.934 91 85 6 6 51 56% 10 11% -0.040

33 24 MGC Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity Inc. 2.919 20 17 3 1 10 50% 3 15% -0.073

34 43 MGC Gamma Beta National Fraternity Inc. 2.916 21 11 10 4 9 43% 4 19% 0.315

2.912

2.907

35 15 MGC Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity Inc. 2.897 16 12 4 0 7 44% 2 13% -0.164

36 34 IFC Alpha Tau Omega 2.896 138 124 14 6 63 46% 18 3% 0.067

37 32 IFC Phi Delta Theta 2.893 126 122 4 10 54 43% 19 15% 0.053

38 26 MGC Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc. 2.877 11 11 0 2 5 45% 0 0% -0.085

39 New Group IFC Sigma Tau Gamma 2.855 32 0 32 4 15 47% 6 19% 0.000

40 21 IFC Phi Iota Alpha 2.841 10 10 0 1 6 60% 0 0% -0.179

2.829

41 36 IFC Farmhouse 2.794 32 28 4 1 14 44% 6 19% -0.006

42 45 IFC Pi Kappa Phi 2.794 30 24 6 1 15 50% 5 17% 0.198

43 New Group IFC Alpha Kappa Lambda 2.785 11 11 0 0 4 36% 0 0% 0.000

44 38 MGC Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority Inc. 2.777 15 8 7 0 7 47% 3 20% 0.014

45 40 IFC Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.769 104 104 0 4 39 38% 16 15% 0.080

46 13 IFC Kappa Delta Rho 2.767 16 9 7 0 5 31% 2 13% -0.306

2.765

47 35 MGC Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc. 2.757 13 9 4 0 5 38% 2 15% -0.064

48 44 IFC Kappa Alpha Order 2.756 112 108 4 8 42 38% 16 14% 0.156

49 22 MGC Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority Inc. 2.728 12 9 3 0 4 33% 2 17% -0.277

50 31 IFC Phi Kappa Sigma 2.701 15 15 0 0 5 33% 1 7% -0.161

51 54 IFC Chi Psi 2.669 28 21 7 0 11 39% 8 29% 0.329

52 53 IFC Sigma Chi 2.667 31 20 11 0 8 26% 8 26% 0.298

53 46 IFC Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.644 77 74 3 2 27 35% 15 19% 0.056

54 41 IFC Sigma Nu 2.620 136 129 7 8 45 33% 32 24% -0.140

55 52 IFC Phi Kappa Psi 2.615 95 86 9 0 26 27% 19 20% 0.129

56 23 NPHC Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc. 2.563 7 1 6 0 1 14% 0 0% -0.437

57 51 IFC Delta Chi 2.551 56 45 11 3 13 23% 10 18% 0.063

58 48 IFC Theta Chi 2.315 38 30 8 1 8 21% 13 34% -0.194

59 42 MGC Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority Inc. 2.265 11 11 0 0 1 9% 4 36% -0.408

INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL GPA

UNDERGRADUATE MALE GPA

MULTICULTURAL GREEK COUNCIL GPA

UNDERGRADUATE GPA
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